Cody Bowmen - 2024 Club Championships
prizes + Corrected Scores

Rob G Caldeira-Hankey Bob Cadec 1438 1
Bob Cadec 1618 2 Rob G Caldeira-Hankey
Rob W Caldeira-Hankey | 1529 4 Jeff Smith
Zoe Ruffle 1516 5 Ant Dybol 1263 5
Wen 1514 6 Rob W Caldeira-Hankey | 1251 6
Ant Dybol 1481 7
Steve Perrett 1405 8
David Hartop 1336 9
Colin Southon 1331 10
Dawn Hartop 1270 11 Zoe Ruffle 1418
Sarah Wilcox 1279 12 Nicole Magnus DNC
Neville English 1245 13
Rich Carpenter DNC
Nicole Magnus DNC

Freya Miller Bob Cadec 1438 1
Gemma Tiley Zoe Ruffle 1418 2
Chris Twin DNC 3

Jack Dybol DNC

Zoe Ruffle Rob G Caldeira-Hankey

Alex Perrett

Sarah Wilcox Jeff Smith

Freya Miller

David Hartop
Rob W Cldeira-Hankey

Zoe Ruffle

Freya Miller

White Freya Miller
Best Gold Zoe Ruffle Neville English Gemma Tiley
Freya Miller

Worst White Dawn Hartop Rob W Cldeira-Hankey
Sarah Wilcox Ant Dybol

Gemma Tiley




Gender Bowstyle

Gent
Gent

Gent
Gent

Gent
Gent
Gent
Lady
Gent
Gent

Lady
Gent
Gent
Lady
Gent
Lady
Lady
Lady

Gent

Cody Bowmen - 2024 Club Championships
Actual Scores 22/09/24 -20:00

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve

Round

Long National
Long National

Long National
Long National

Long National
National
National
National

National 50
National 50

National 50
National 50
National 30
National 30
National 30
National 30
Cody National
Cody National

Cody National

* Corrected from scoresheets

Competitor
Name
Ant Dybol
Jeff Smith
Rob G Caldeira-
Hankey

Rich Carpenter

Rob W Caldeira-
Hankey
Bob Cadec

Wen
Zoe Ruffle
Alex Perrett
Colin Southon

Nicole Magnus
Steve Perrett
David Hartop
Dawn Hartop
Neville English
Sarah Wilcox
Freya Miller
Gemma Tiley

Jack Dybol

Targe Detai
t |
1 A
1 B
1 E
2 A
2 B
3 A
3 B
3 E
4 A
4 B
5 A
5 B
6 A
6 B
7 A
7 B
8 A
8 B
8 E

Hits

52
72

72

DNC

68
72
72
72
70
64

DNC
68
72
70
69
70
72
69

DNC

Score
(Actual)
296
446

584
DNC

344
532
502
452
504
316

DNC
390
488
398
397
378
524
423

DNC

Gold

12
12

41

DNC

27
18
17
27

DNC
14
23
13
12

32
15

DNC

*



	CB2024_Prizes
	CB2024_Scores

